City Council Work Session Handouts

November 9, 2015

Review and Discuss Zoning File 15-25
Review and Discuss Zoning File 15-26

Review and Discuss November 4, 2015 Sign Control Board Minutes and
Sign Control Board Case #15-09 and #15-10
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ZONING FILE 15-25
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Building Elevations
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Agenda Item 6

ZONING FILE 15-26

Special Permit
(Motor Vehicle Repair —Minor)
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ELEV.=624.88
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/

Z
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10" WIDE
LANDSCAPE
[BUFFER

18" CONCRETE STRIP AT|
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0 B/C, TYP.)

MULCH STRIP FOR VEHICLE| | [INDICATES NUMBER OF] CONNECT TO EXISTING
OVERHANG AND REQUIRED PARKING STALLS PER CONCRETE SIDEWALK.
TREE PLANTING PER CITY PARKING BAY (TYP.)

REQUIREMENTS.

BELT LINE ROAD
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30" TALL PARKING LOT]
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Sign Control Board of Adjustment
November 4, 2015 Meeting



SCB Cases # 15-09 and #15-10
Campbell Way Center
2067 and 2069 N. Central Expwy.



Applicable Ordinance

+ Chapter 18, Article lll, Section 18-96(23);
(c.) Number: Pole Signs
(3.) Retail and Commercial zoning districts
(i.) Sites less than ten acres: One single-use pole sign.

« Chapter 18, Article Ill, Section 18-96 (23)
(d) Location: Pole Signs
(3) Poles Signs must be located a minimum of 60 feet from
any attached building sign.

< Chapter 18, Article Ill, Section 18-96 (23)
(b.) Size: Pole Signs
(3.) Retail and Commercial zoning districts
(ii.) Multi-tenant signs can be 20 feet in height and 80 sq.ft.
in area.



Requested Variance

« Allow for the signs to be multi-tenant. (Sites less than 10 acres
allowed by right a single-use tenant sign)

< Allow for the signs to be 10 feet from the nearest attached
building sign. (Minimum 60 feet required)

< Allow for the signs to be 40 feet in height and 112 sf in area.
(20 feet in height and 80 sf allowed by right)

Reason for request

< Provide visibility along N. Central Expressway.

< To project consistency and synergy with the existing poles
signs at the development. (Mattison Ave. and Café Brazil)
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Overall Development Pla

D/F ALUMINUM FABRICATED CABINET SIGH -
ALL SURFACES PAINTED SATIN BLACK -
RETAINERS. & DIVIDER BAR PAINTED SATI BLACK

e eITE PANARLEX FACES

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED WITH
GE DS POWERSTRIP LED.'S

20" 50, ALUMINUM FABRICATED SUPPORT
COVER PAINTED SATIN BLACK

EEL PIPE SET INTO CONERETE
PIER TYPE FOUMDATION

EMGINEERING DEPT, TO DETERMING
SIZE & DEPTH OF PIER PER
LOCAL CODES 4 SITE CONDITIONS

00 D/F PYLON SCALE: 346" = 10" END VIEW
(3 ) REQUIRED - MANUFACTURE & ISTALL
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Cafe Brazil
1 40" ht, 62 sf.
Variance 1994

¥ Proposed 2069 N Central
'] 40" ht, 112 sf
" Two Tenants

Proposed 2067 N Central
40" ht., 112 sf
Two Tenants

Mattison Suite and Vacant
40' ht., 112 sf

Two Tenants

Variance 2013

2

Campbell Way Center [




Existing Signs at Campbell Way Center

mattison
AV-E N-UE

Salon Suites & Spa

400" +- OAH
37-0° OAH

Tt oy

rad e
et hd

EXISTING MATTISON PYLON NOT TO SCALE O EXISTING CAFE BRAZIL PYLON NOT TO SCALE
REMAIN REMAIN




osed Sign

14%0"
18"
[

112 5QUARE FEET

/F ALUMINUM FABRICATED CABINET SIGN -
ALL SURFACES PAINTED SATIN BLACK -
RETAINERS & DIVIDER BAR PAINTED SATIN BLACK

WHITE PANAFLEX FACES

INTERMALLY ILLUMINATED WITH
GE DS POWERSTRIP L.E.D.'S

20" 5Q. ALUMINUM FABRICATED SUPPORT
COVER PAINTED SATIN BLACK

16" DIAM, x 375"
STEEL PIPE SET INTO CONCRETE
PIER TYPE FOUNDATION

ENGINEERING DEFT. TO DETERMINE
5IZE & DEPTH OF PIER PER
LOCAL CODES & SITE CONDITIONS

00 D/F PYLON SCALE: 3/16"=1%0" END VIEW

(2 ) REQUIRED = MANUFACTURE & INSTALL




Northbound View




hbound View




Southbound View - Central




Sign Control Board Action

The Sign Control Board voted 5-0 to approve SCB Case 15-09.

The Sign Control Board voted 5-0 to approve SCB Case 15-10.



Sign Control Board of Adjustment
November 4, 2015 Meeting
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